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Name

Emely Gyger
Finn Kaufmann
Anina Hauri
Luena Romancuk
Julia Dietrich
Maya Imhof
Melina Eichin
Fabian Schmidt
Alina Meier
Melanie Stampfli
Alina Steinke
Paula Réhrig
Katharina Leitner

Name

Janine Frei
Simon Zellweger
Florian Zindy
Sina Jeger
Robin Lang
Angela Kessler
Wilfried Kientz
Markus Lievert

Verband
SODV
SODV
SODV
SODV
MSSK
SODV
MSSK
SODV
MSSK
SODbV
MSSK
MSSK
MSSK

Verband
SOSvV
SOSsvV
MSSK
SOSsvV
MSSK
MSSK
MSSK
MSSK

S1
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94
92
96
92
93
93
87
90
90
85
85

84

S1
100
96
96
97
97
95
94
96

S2
97
94
94
94
91
94
90
92
91
89
89
90

88

S2
98
97
96
100
96
97
97
98

S3
96
95
98
94
94
89
92
93
91
90
90
89

88

S3
99
99
98
97
98
90
92
93

S4
97
94
91
91
93
91
91
90
90
87
87
85
88

S4
95
98
99
95
96
96
95
91

Solothurner

Schiesssportverband

Gesamt
388
377
375
375
370
367
366
362
362
356
351
349
348

Gesamt
392
390
389
389
387
378
378
378



